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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $93.50 $70.00 $23.50  0.59  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $70.00 $93.50 $23.50 

4 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.03
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

40 $10.00 $8.00 $2.00  0.06  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $8.00 $10.00 $2.00 

20 $172.50 $62.50 $110.00  1.10  0.30  0.00NoBalls

 1.10
NoBalls Totals: $62.50 $172.50 $110.00 

1 $151.81 $146.40 $5.41  0.97  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,134.25 $911.40 $222.85  7.21  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $3,075.60 $2,210.40 $865.20  19.56  0.72  0.14Regular

4 $3,397.35 $3,049.95 $347.40  21.61  0.72  0.16Regular

5 $624.40 $1,104.15 ($479.75)  3.97  0.69  0.03Regular

6 $330.10 $175.21 $154.89  2.10  0.72  0.02Regular

7 $12.60 $1.89 $10.71  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $271.70 $88.80 $182.90  1.73  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $203.00 $59.00 $144.00  1.29  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $50.00 $22.00 $28.00  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

 59.10
Regular Totals: $7,769.20 $9,290.31 $1,521.11 

1 $1,154.78 $967.72 $187.06  7.35  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $804.40 $609.32 $195.08  5.12  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,798.30 $2,620.62 $1,177.68  24.16  0.58  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $207.50 $31.20 $176.30  1.32  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $169.50 $21.60 $147.90  1.08  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 39.02
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,250.46 $6,134.48 $1,884.02 

40 $15.00 $10.00 $5.00  0.10  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.10
TOP S Totals: $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $15,720.79 $12,170.16 $3,550.63 
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